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National Procurement Service

Established in 2013 the National Procurement Service promotes Welsh public
sector procurement collaboration to deliver a good deal for Wales.

We save time and money, support the Welsh economy, and embrace the Well-
being of Future Generations Act. We offer a number of collaborative
procurement frameworks for a range of goods and services.

We currently have over 70 public sector organisations in Wales signed up as NPS
members including all local authorities, the NHS, National Assembly for Wales
(NAW), Welsh Government and Welsh Government Sponsored Bodies (WGSBs),
the Police and Fire services, Higher and Further Education and WCVA members.
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NPS Frameworks

In light of the recent pandemic we have seen demand for PPE and cleaning
products surge. We have a numbers of frameworks through which NPS Customers
in the public sector can easily access NPS approved suppliers to purchase these
products. If you are a private dental practice please contact the suppliers
directly who will be happy to assist you in procuring these items outside the
framework. These include:

• High Visibility, Personal Protective Equipment (PPE), Uniforms, Work wear
and Leisurewear (NPS-CS-0066-16) Expires 30th Sept 2021.

• Cleaning and Janitorial Materials and Washroom Services (NPS-CFM-0099-
19) Expires 19th March 2024.

• Stationery and Copier Paper including office supplies, back to work kits and
signage (NPS-CS-0053-16) Expires 31st July 2021.
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NPS Frameworks

Framework / Contract Suppliers Lots Contact

High Visibility, Personal 
Protective Equipment (PPE), 
Uniforms, Work wear and 
Leisurewear 

12 11 NPScorporateservices@gov.wales

Cleaning and Janitorial 
Materials and Washroom 
Services

17 3 NPSConstructionandFM@gov.wales

Stationery and Copier Paper
including office supplies, back 
to work kits and signage

1 1
NPScorporateservices@gov.wales

NPS Frameworks

If you are subject to public sector purchasing rules, to understand more about using the 
agreements, contact the relevant NPS mailbox as listed below. Details for private sector 
purchasing options can be found on the next slide



NPS Frameworks

• Contact details for all suppliers can be found on the next slide.

• They have been vetted prior to inclusion on the agreements.

• If you are a private sector practice, simply contact the supplier/s of your 
choosing directly to arrange purchases.
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NPS Frameworks

Suppliers Contact Name Telephone No. Email address Location PPE Cleaning

Alliance National Mr Andrew Reddy 08448 444300 andrewr@alliancenational.co.uk Crewe 
Arco Limited Mr Mark Eames 01482 222522 Mark.eames@arco.co.uk Hull 
Arrow County Supplies Mr Rob Blackledge 01743 283600 rob@arrowcounty.com Shrewsbury 
Banner Group Ms Diane Hallett 07540121484 diane.hallett@banneruk.com  Wakefield 
Bunzl Greenham Clive Hobbs 01443 843011 clive.hobbs@greenham.co.uk Pontypridd 
CCS Mclays Mr Rhodri Morgan 02920 104810 rmorgan@ccsmclays.co.uk Cardiff  
Chemsol Cymru Ltd Mr Peter Lewis 01492 582888 peter@chemsol.co.uk Conwy 
Complete Business Solutions Group Ltd (formerly SET) Ms Susan Holloway 02920 785523 susan.holloway@setoffice.col.uk Cardiff 
Contego Safety Solutions Mr Nathan Lewis 01273 837065 nathan.lewis@contegosafety.co.uk Sussex 
Core Hygiene Ltd Mr Daniel Corner 01432 358599 sales@corehygiene.co.uk Hereford 
H.D Adcock (Nelson) Ltd Mr James Watson 01443 865050 jim@adcockexpress.co.uk Caerphilly 
Harlech Foodservice Mr Mark Lawton 01766 810810 mark.lawton@harlech.co.uk Criccieth 
Ilasco Ms. Samantha Fernando 01592 777000 sam@keela.co.uk Fife 
Langstone Supplies Ltd Mr Paul Thomas 01792 535510 pault@langstone.co.uk Swansea 
Lyreco UK Ltd Diane Brooks 01952 285555 diane.brooks@lyreco.com Telford  
M & D Cleaning Supplies Mr Mark Trevarton 01695 632765 mark@mandd.co.uk Lancashire 
MWUK Ltd trading as Alexandra Sue Neath 07766315870 sue.neath@alexandra.co.uk Bristol 
Natural Hygiene Ltd Mr Nick Mathias 01269 845554 nick@naturaluk.co.uk Carmarthenshire 
Newhall Janitorial Ltd Mr Nic Hunt 02920 313313 hygiene@newhall.co.uk Cardiff 
Office Depot UK Limited Ms Amanda Mckitty 07866129396 amanda.mckitty@officedepot.eu Leicester 
PHS Group Plc Ben Holmes – Lot 1 07887588868 BenHolmes@phs.co.uk Caerphilly 
PHS Group Plc Chris Brown – Lots 2/3 07731355234 ChrisBrown@phs.co.uk Caerphilly 
PK Safety Mr. Roy Wells 01443 741999 roy@pksafetyuk.com West Glamorgan  
Samco Products Ltd Mr Steven Pye 01745 362500 steve@samcoproducts.co.uk Conwy 
Simon Safety and Lifting Centre Ltd Mr Simon Ashton 01646 600750 sashton@simon-safety.co.uk Pembrokeshire  
Toppers Wales Ltd Mr Andrew Bowen 01554 777501 steve@topperswales.com Carmarthenshire  
Workplace Worksafe Ms Rhian Parry 01824 709500 rhian@workplace-worksafe.co.uk Denbighshire 



Products
The frameworks referenced offer a wide range of PPE, uniforms, office supplies, 
cleaning consumables and wash room services.

The types of products in high demand recently procured through our frameworks 
include:

– Type II and Type IIR masks
– FFP2 and FFP3 respirator masks including fit testing kits
– Gloves
– Gowns, Coveralls and Aprons
– Face Visors/Shields
– Hand Sanitiser
– Anti Virus Sprays and Cleaner
– Back to work kits and signage
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TIPS

What is your demand profile? Plan ahead to 
purchase whilst prices are stable.

Consider placing scheduled orders a head 
of time. This allows suppliers the option to 
sea freight which is cheaper.

Consolidate deliveries where possible. 

Keep in touch with Suppliers for up to date 
stock alerts and pricing
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